
Pay 
Period

Check 
Date

Week
Day

Pay Period 
End Date

2301 01/13/2023 Friday 12/31/2022 01/01/2023 01/14/2023 12/18/2022 12/31/2022

2302 01/27/2023 Friday 01/14/2023 01/15/2023 01/28/2023 01/01/2023 01/14/2023

2303 02/10/2023 Friday 01/28/2023 01/29/2023 02/11/2023 01/15/2023 01/28/2023

2304 02/24/2023 Friday 02/11/2023 02/12/2023 02/25/2023 01/29/2023 02/11/2023

2305 03/10/2023 Friday 02/25/2023 02/26/2023 03/11/2023 02/12/2023 02/25/2023

2306 03/24/2023 Friday 03/11/2023 03/12/2023 03/25/2023 02/26/2023 03/11/2023

2307 04/07/2023 Friday 03/25/2023 03/26/2023 04/08/2023 03/12/2023 03/25/2023

2308 04/21/2023 Friday 04/08/2023 04/09/2023 04/22/2023 03/26/2023 04/08/2023

2309 05/05/2023 Friday 04/22/2023 04/23/2023 05/06/2023 04/09/2023 04/22/2023

2310 05/19/2023 Friday 05/06/2023 05/07/2023 05/20/2023 04/23/2023 05/06/2023

2311 06/02/2023 Friday 05/20/2023 05/21/2023 06/03/2023 05/07/2023 05/20/2023

2312 06/16/2023 Friday 06/03/2023 06/04/2023 06/17/2023 05/21/2023 06/03/2023

2313 06/30/2023 Friday 06/17/2023 06/18/2023 07/01/2023 06/04/2023 06/17/2023

2314 07/14/2023 Friday 07/01/2023 07/02/2023 07/15/2023 06/18/2023 07/01/2023

2315 07/28/2023 Friday 07/15/2023 07/16/2023 07/29/2023 07/02/2023 07/15/2023

2316 08/11/2023 Friday 07/29/2023 07/30/2023 08/12/2023 07/16/2023 07/29/2023

2317 08/25/2023 Friday 08/12/2023 08/13/2023 08/26/2023 07/30/2023 08/12/2023

2318 09/08/2023 Friday 08/26/2023 08/27/2023 09/09/2023 08/13/2023 08/26/2023

2319 09/22/2023 Friday 09/09/2023 09/10/2023 09/23/2023 08/27/2023 09/09/2023

2320 10/06/2023 Friday 09/23/2023 09/24/2023 10/07/2023 09/10/2023 09/23/2023

2321 10/20/2023 Friday 10/07/2023 10/08/2023 10/21/2023 09/24/2023 10/07/2023

2322 11/03/2023 Friday 10/21/2023 10/22/2023 11/04/2023 10/08/2023 10/21/2023

2323 11/17/2023 Friday 11/04/2023 11/05/2023 11/18/2023 10/22/2023 11/04/2023

2324 12/01/2023 Friday 11/18/2023 11/19/2023 12/02/2023 11/05/2023 11/18/2023

2325 12/15/2023 Friday 12/02/2023 12/03/2023 12/16/2023 11/19/2023 12/02/2023

2326 12/29/2023 Friday 12/16/2023 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 12/03/2023 12/16/2023

Highlighted is third paycheck of the month
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